
+BZD AE1010 ke. 297 m.
6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Horace Heidt and his Mus-
ical Knights
8.1 ; "An American in Paris"
my
Tunes of the times

40.

Mid-week function
Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday. June 6IZB won om
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins. ’

10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0» Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0° Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol

7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Bogus
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Sir Adam Disappears
9. 6&6 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News

2Z 1130 ke, ath
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
5 Victory Loan Reporter
O Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy80 Current Ceiling Prices0 Judy and Jane
-15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
session
1. 0 Garden of Music
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4. 0 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Ride
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disaffpears7.0 Victory Parade

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories: Boom-
erang8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 King of Quiz
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London News

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of What a ThrillArt Union

z

8.385 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy) *
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 The Children’s session: The
Junior Quiz

6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. O Victory Parade7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Intelligence in Animals
(Prof. Arnold Wall)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: The
Ivory Hunters8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Cloudy Weather9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

|
SAP conte nic
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Drawing of the What a ThriilArt Union
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 Big Sister
O Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.15 London News ¥%

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)"8 ae and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News

ge
Good Music
Victory Parade
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol

7.45 « Places in the News8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Al-
ways Music8.20. Susan Lee
8.45 Poison ivy
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

C
Gio

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Victory Parade
7165 The Lone Ranger Rides7
Roaint
ag
Woman in White
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Their Finest Hour
The Motoring session
Close downO
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Thoughdeadly to germs
Dettol isgentleandkindto you: On the cut or
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens, 4$�
Dettol promptly a0d
regularly.

'DETTOLTRADBMARK
ThE Modern Antiseptig
Reckltt 4 Colman (Nead Zealand) Ltds
Bond Street,Dunedla D.48

Antiseptic

18

Any
IPana
Today?
Perhapsyou cannotalwaysget8tube of Ipana Tooth Paste when
you ask for it: The reason is
shortageof tubesduetowarcon-
ditions: Tin and other metals
have gone into action! Good
But keep on asking for Ipana: ForTendeR

GUMs
Supplies are fairlydistributed to
retailers as they become avail- IIPANAable and tubes will shortly be 500available in increased quantities: IOOTH 41
DentalHelps! =Dothese twothings:(1)Brush PASTE L8iteethat least twice aday,after breakfast and X6
beforebed;Visitdentisttwiceyearly: Batstot-MvERs EAt Co. 0Lro. 36

Waicinaton6
Sronty 4IPANA :

T00Th PaSTE
CLEANSING

REFRESHING STIMULATING

Bristol-MyersCo.Pty:Ltd:,
127MannersStreet;Wellington

LookForwasdilingand keep

ENO'S
66'FRUITSaLT"
everymorningnze20first thing

J. C. Enos Li 4# ius Dixon Jeac:
Wellington.


